
MATERIAL HANDLING EQUIPMENT



Discover your Easy Solution for 
everyday Material Handling operations.

The Lifter Easy Line range is designed 
for those seeking user-friendly products 
for everyday operations, without 
compromising ergonomics, reliability, and 
quality.

Lifter Easy Line products minimise effort 
and facilitate daily operations thanks to 
the ergonomic design.

All our products are user-friendly and 
easy to drive thanks to their intuitive 
controls and compact dimensions, which 
allow to work in confined spaces.

We aim to deliver quality and customer 
satisfaction through products that ensure 
excellent reliability and durability. 



Easy Line elevates your material handling to new heights with ergonomic, user-friendly and quality 
granted by Lifter range of products.

We are committed to providing advantageous solutions that integrate seamlessly into your 
operations, offering great performance, reliability and ease of use. Our mission is to always provide 
the perfect products that support and simplify the daily work of the end customer. 

We are dedicated to delivering quality, customer satisfaction, and a workplace that values 
ergonomics, setting new industry standards one
‘Easy Line’ at a time.

Easy line
THE EASY WAY TO MOVE



ELECTRIC
PALLET
TRUCK

The Easy Line pallet truck is easy to drive thanks to its intuitive 
controls and compact dimensions, which allows you to work in 
confined spaces.

Thanks to the powerful drive system, the EY can easily carry loads 
up to 1.5 ton or 2 ton and reach 4.5 km/h max speed. The anti-
sliding slope design enables an easy parking on slopes, preventing 
accidental backing of the machine. The truck offers a high level of 
stability, and is equipped with unique maintenance-free brushless 
DC motor.

The lithium battery requires no maintenance and has a long life. 
Thanks to the Plug-in&out system it is possible to replace it in a 
few seconds without using cables. The pallet truck can also be 
equipped with a second additional battery, allowing continuous 
and non-stop work.



EY20L
2000

400

200

2024

4.5

6/20%

DC - Brushless

Lithium

48

15

5

EY15L
1500

400

200

2024

4.5

6/20%

DC - Brushless

Lithium

48

10

2

 
Load capacity [Kg]
L2 [mm]
Lift height [mm]
Aisle width (EPAL) [mm]
Max Speed [km/h]
MAX gradeability laden/unladen 
Motor type
Type of Battery
Battery voltage [V]
Battery nominal capacity [Ah]
Charger specs [A]

E Y 1 5 L

E Y 2 0 L

ERGONOMIC POWERFULUSER- FRIENDLY



SCALE
PALLET
TRUCK

The PY20 scale pallet truck is the easy-to-use solution for 
everyday weighing needs.
Thanks to its four robust load cells, this scale pallet truck 
delivers accurate weighing results.

The large display has simple and intuitive settings and allows 
easy reading of both gross and net weights. 
It offers several weighing functions, including tare, totalisation, 
and an automatic power-off function to save energy as well as 
extend battery life. The hold function allows you to keep the 
weight value displayed.

Powered by an internal rechargeable battery, it is equipped with 
an external charger as standard.



PY20
2000

410

120

1678

4

0.1

0.5

6

4

Polyurethane

Polyurethane

 
Load capacity [Kg]
L2 [mm]
Lift height [mm]
Aisle width (EPAL) [mm]
Loads cells [n.]
Accuracy [%]
Division [kg]
Battery voltage [V]
Battery nominal capacity [Ah]
Type of wheels
Type of rollers

P Y 2 0

RECHARGEABLE ACCURATEUSER- FRIENDLY



MANUAL
LIFTING
TABLE

The LTY lifting table is designed for effortless load handling, 
providing smooth maneuverability and stable positioning. 

The LTY range accommodates a variety of tasks with models 
offering lifting heights from 225 mm to 1300 mm, promoting 
a comfortable working posture and reducing injury risks. Its 
lifting pedal and lowering handle deliver intuitive and precise 
control, simplifying both lifting and lowering tasks. 

The user-friendly design requires minimal tools for quick 
installation and its zero-maintenance ensures reliable and 
continuous use.



LTY15
150

225

725

740×450×35

Φ100

Polyurethane

Polyurethane

Φ35

Single Scissor 

LTY30
300

280

900

815×500×50

Φ125

Polyurethane

Polyurethane

Φ40 

Single Scissor

LTY35D
350

360

1300

905×500×50

Φ125

Polyurethane

Polyurethane

Φ40

Double Scissor

 
Load capacity [Kg]
Lowest Height [mm]
Max. Height [mm]
Table Dimension [mm]
Dia. of the wheel [mm]
Type of wheels
Type of rollers
Dia. of the Roller [mm]
Scissor Type

L T Y 1 5

L T Y 3 5 D

L T Y 3 0

ZERO MAINTENANCEUSER- FRIENDLYERGONOMIC



MANUAL
SCISSOR LIFT
PALLET TRUCK

The HY Easy Line Manual Scissor Lift is a versatile tool that 
combines the functionality of a pallet truck, lift table, and 
workbench, boosting productivity in various work environments. 

With a lift height of up to 800 mm, it minimizes operator strain 
while adapting to different tasks. Its built-in pressure relief 
valve provides overload protection, preventing pump damage 
when weight limits are exceeded. For added security, the 
stabilizing feet automatically lock during lifting, ensuring stable 
positioning. The hydraulic pump enables smooth, controlled 
lifting and lowering of loads up to 1000 kg. 

Thanks to its lightweight, compact design, it offers effortless 
maneuverability, making it easy to operate in tight spaces.



HY10M
1000

85

800

1150

540

80×70

PU

180×50

PU

 
Load capacity [Kg]
Min. Fork Height [mm]
Max. Fork Height [mm]
Fork Lenght [mm] 
Fork overall Width [mm]
Size of Load wheel [Φd-mm]
Load wheel
Size of steering wheel [Φd-mm]
Steering wheel

H Y 1 0 M

SMOOTH MOVEMENTREINFORCED STRUCTURE USER- FRIENDLY



www.pramac.com  |  www.pramacparts.com

The product images shown are for illustration purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the product. The manufacturer reserves the right to introduce changes to models and features without 
prior notice.
EN/11_2024_rev.3

Distributed by


