#### - asy line The easy way to move

Lifter

16

#### MATERIAL HANDLING EQUIPMENT

#### Discover your Easy Solution for everyday Material Handling operations.

The Lifter Easy Line range is designed for those seeking user-friendly products for everyday operations, without compromising ergonomics, reliability, and quality.

Lifter Easy Line products minimise effort and facilitate daily operations thanks to the **ergonomic** design.

All our products are **user-friendly** and easy to drive thanks to their intuitive controls and compact dimensions, which allow to work in confined spaces.

We aim to deliver **quality** and customer satisfaction through products that ensure excellent reliability and durability.

Easy line THE EASY WAY TO MOVE

**Easy Line** elevates your material handling to new heights with ergonomic, user-friendly and quality granted by Lifter range of products.

We are committed to providing advantageous solutions that integrate seamlessly into your operations, offering great performance, reliability and ease of use. Our mission is to always provide the perfect products that support and simplify the daily work of the end customer.

We are dedicated to delivering quality, customer satisfaction, and a workplace that values ergonomics, setting new industry standards one **'Easy Line'** at a time.



# ELECTRIC PALLET TRUCK

The Easy Line pallet truck is easy to drive thanks to its intuitive controls and compact dimensions, which allows you to work in confined spaces.

Thanks to the powerful drive system, the EY can easily carry loads up to 1.5 ton or 2 ton and reach 4.5 km/h max speed. The antisliding slope design enables an easy parking on slopes, preventing accidental backing of the machine. The truck offers a high level of stability, and is equipped with unique maintenance-free brushless DC motor.

The lithium battery requires no maintenance and has a long life. Thanks to the Plug-in&out system it is possible to replace it in a few seconds without using cables. The pallet truck can also be equipped with a second additional battery, allowing continuous and non-stop work.



## EY15L EY20L

	EY15L	EY20L
Load capacity [Kg]	1500	2000
L2 [mm]	400	400
Lift height [mm]	200	200
Aisle width (EPAL) [mm]	2024	2024
Max Speed [km/h]	4.5	4.5
MAX gradeability laden/unladen	6/20%	6/20%
Motor type	DC - Brushless	DC - Brushless
Type of Battery	Lithium	Lithium
Battery voltage [V]	48	48
Battery nominal capacity [Ah]	10	15
Charger specs [A]	2	5







POWERFUL



# SCALE PALLET TRUCK

The PY20 scale pallet truck is the easy-to-use solution for everyday weighing needs. Thanks to its four robust load cells, this scale pallet truck delivers accurate weighing results.

The large display has simple and intuitive settings and allows easy reading of both gross and net weights. It offers several weighing functions, including tare, totalisation, and an automatic power-off function to save energy as well as extend battery life. The hold function allows you to keep the weight value displayed.

Powered by an internal rechargeable battery, it is equipped with an external charger as standard.

#### **PY20**

	<b>PY20</b>
Load capacity [Kg]	2000
L2 [mm]	410
Lift height [mm]	120
Aisle width (EPAL) [mm]	1678
Loads cells [n.]	4
Accuracy [%]	0.1
Division [kg]	0.5
Battery voltage [V]	6
Battery nominal capacity [Ah]	4
Type of wheels	Polyurethane
Type of rollers	Polyurethane







RECHARGEABLE

USER- FRIENDLY

ACCURATE



## MANUAL LIFTING TABLE

10000

The LTY lifting table is designed for effortless load handling, providing smooth maneuverability and stable positioning.

100

100

M

1.1

Ind

02

Tilles.

1111

TENT

11111

The LTY range accommodates a variety of tasks with models offering lifting heights from 225 mm to 1300 mm, promoting a comfortable working posture and reducing injury risks. Its lifting pedal and lowering handle deliver intuitive and precise control, simplifying both lifting and lowering tasks.

The user-friendly design requires minimal tools for quick installation and its zero-maintenance ensures reliable and continuous use.

# LTY15 LTY30 LTY35D

Load capacity [Kg]		
Lowest Height [mm]		
Max. Height [mm]		
Table Dimension [mm]		
Dia. of the wheel [mm]		
Type of wheels		
Type of rollers		
Dia. of the Roller [mm]		
Scissor Type		

LTY15	LTY30	LTY35D
150	300	350
225	280	360
725	900	1300
740×450×35	815×500×50	905×500×50
Φ100	Φ125	Φ125
Polyurethane	Polyurethane	Polyurethane
Polyurethane	Polyurethane	Polyurethane
Ф35	Ф40	Ф40
Single Scissor	Single Scissor	Double Scissor



ERGONOMIC

EEEE IS

With I



USER- FRIENDLY



ZERO MAINTENANCE





# MANUAL SCISSOR LIFT PALLET TRUCK

-

The HY Easy Line Manual Scissor Lift is a versatile tool that combines the functionality of a pallet truck, lift table, and workbench, boosting productivity in various work environments.

With a lift height of up to 800 mm, it minimizes operator strain while adapting to different tasks. Its built-in pressure relief valve provides overload protection, preventing pump damage when weight limits are exceeded. For added security, the stabilizing feet automatically lock during lifting, ensuring stable positioning. The hydraulic pump enables smooth, controlled lifting and lowering of loads up to 1000 kg.

Thanks to its lightweight, compact design, it offers effortless maneuverability, making it easy to operate in tight spaces.

#### HY10M

	HY10M
Load capacity [Kg]	1000
Min. Fork Height [mm]	85
Max. Fork Height [mm]	800
Fork Lenght [mm]	1150
Fork overall Width [mm]	540
Size of Load wheel [Φd-mm]	80×70
Load wheel	PU
Size of steering wheel [Фd-mm]	180×50
Steering wheel	PU



REINFORCED STRUCTURE

2+ USER- FRIENDLY







The product images shown are for illustration purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the product. The manufacturer reserves the right to introduce changes to models and features without prior notice. EN/11\_2024\_rev.3

www.pramac.com | www.pramacparts.com

Distributed by